
Oleg Tomiline

PAO "PIGMENT", KRATA, Tambov
http://www.krata.ru

Bilateral Meetings

14.00-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00

Description
Production of Fuel additives, Resins, Acrylic emulsions, Organic Pigments, Optical brighteners, Dyestuffs, Textile
auxiliaries, Sulfamic acid,Concrete admixtures
Organization Size
250+
Phone
+33147453060
Email
o.tomiline@ecord.fr
Country
France
City
Courbevoie, 71-73 rue Victor Hugo Google map
LinkedIn
http://Oleg Tomiline

http://www.krata.ru
mailto:o.tomiline@ecord.fr
http://rencontresrussie.talkb2b.net/home/map?city=Courbevoie&address=71-73 rue Victor Hugo

